

Name of Work: - Mixapur TOL-048

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134 ^{Under TMUSH (S.C)}

Name of Agency: - Genukumar Pandey

DIVISION

Barauli

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.H.-482

MEASUREMENT BOOK

[illegible]

Abstract of cost	
1/	Cost of Reference & Working bench mark pillars.
Qty.	vide item no (1) & page no (25) of M.R
	i.e - 0.82 item
@	9778.97/ item ₹ 8019.80
2/	Cost of Reference pillars.
Qty.	vide item no (2) & page no (25) of M.R
	i.e - 0.82 item
@	9285.93/ item ₹ 7614.80
3/	clearing and grubbing Road land.
Qty.	vide item no (3) & page no (25) of M.R
	i.e - 0.21 ha
@	49496.70/ ha ₹ 11879.80

Continuation

27512

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4/ Const. of embankment with approved material.					
Qty. Vide item no (4) & Page no (26) of RMB					
				i.e - 375.23 m ³	
				@ 174.23/m ³	₹ 65601.00
5/ Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulders					
Qty. Vide item no (5) & Page no (26) of RMB					
				i.e - 538.65 m ³	
				@ 176.47/m ³	₹ 95056.00
6/ Const. of embankment with approved material.					
				i.e - 875.53 m ³	
				@ 58.59/m ³	₹ 51297.00
7/ Excavation for Roadway in soil using manual means.					
Qty. Vide item no (7) & Page no (26) of RMB					
				i.e - 73.58 m ³	
				@ 74.10/m ³	₹ 5452.00
8/ Cons. of G.S.B by providing well graded material.					
Qty. Vide item no (8) & Page no (26) of RMB					
				i.e - 265.70 m ³	
				@ 3029.46/m ³	₹ 804928.00
9/ Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting stone aggregates M.R.M-II					

Continuation

1049847-

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. Vide item no (9) & Page no (26) of TMR					
					i.e - 230.59 m ²
@ 3767.20 / m ³					₹ 868709.00
10/ Laying Brick Scaff layers on prepared Sub grade					
Qty. Vide item no (9A) & Page no (26) of TMR					
					i.e - 255.0 m ²
@ 471.27 / m ²					₹ 120174.00
11/ Providing and applying primer coat.					
Qty. Vide item no (10) & Page no (27) of TMR					
					i.e - 1571.81 m ²
@ 14.13 / m ²					₹ 22210.00
12/ Providing & applying Jack Coat.					
Qty. Vide item no (11) & Page no (27) of TMR					
					i.e - 1571.81 m ²
@ 14.13 / m ²					₹ 22210.00
13/ Providing & Rolling of closed graded Premix.					
Qty. Vide item no (12) & Page no (27) of TMR					
					i.e - 1571.81 m ²
@ 206.83 / m ²					₹ 325097.00
14/ Cond. of un-reinforced Plain cement Concrete.					
Qty. Vide item no (13) & Page no (27) of TMR					
					i.e - 237.07 m ³
@ 7295.44 / m ³					₹ 1729643.00

Continuation

4181245p

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14/ Providing & fixing of typical Maintenance infrastructure sign board.					
Qty. Vide item no (14) & Page no (27) of TMR					
				1.2 - 2.00 nos.	
@ 11411.22/m					₹ 22822.40
15/ Providing & fixing of typical Maintenance board.					
Qty. Vide item no (15) & Page no (27) of TMR					
				1.0 - 2.00 nos.	
@ 11411.22/m					₹ 22822.00
17/ Reinforced Cement Concrete not grade					
Qty. Vide item no (16) & Page no (28) of TMR					
				1.2 - 1.00 nos.	
@ 2472.58/m					₹ 2472.58
18/ (ii) 2.40 m Post - 4.00 nos.					
@ 646.77/m					₹ 2587.00
18/ Reinforced Cement Concrete M/E grade					
Qty. Vide item no (17) & Page no (28) of TMR					
				1.2 - 16 nos.	
@ 516.52/m					₹ 8264.00
19/ Painting 400 Coats including Primer Coat.					
Qty. Vide item no (18) & Page no (28) of TMR					
				1.2 - 80.00 m ²	
@ 91.20/m ²					₹ 7296.00

Continuation

4247508.2

Continuation

4450755

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		i.e. - 42 m ³			
	@	810.30/m ³			₹ 33613.00
26/	Exp in excavation for F/R of structure.				
	Qty.	Vide Item no (23) & Page no (29) of TMR			
		i.e. - 39.10 m ³			
	@	260.89/m ³			₹ 10189.00
28/	Sand filling in foundation, trenches.				
	Qty.	Vide item no (24) & Page no (29) of TMR			
		i.e. - 1.67 m ³			
	@	397.34/m ³			₹ 664.00
	Qty.	Vide Item no (25) & Page no (30) of TMR			
		i.e. - 2.53 m ³			
	@	6041.24/m ³			₹ 15284.00
27/	Providing Reinforced / R.C.C grade M25				
	Qty.	Vide Item no (26) & Page no (30) of TMR			
		i.e. - 14.64 m ³			
	@	7709.28/m ³			₹ 112864.00
28/	Back filling behind abutment, wing wall.				
	Qty.	Vide Item no (27) & Page no (30) of TMR			
		i.e. - 7.20 m ³			
	@	2890.67/m ³			₹ 20813.00
29/	Providing Neopholes in brick masonry / stone masonry.				

Continuation

46441882

